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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 6338

Low�balance ����� ���� ��$664.86

Average�balance ����� ���$85,284.11

10-31 Beginning�balance ����� ���$17,901.78

11-01 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ��������-100.00 ����� ���17,801.78

11-01 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -15,352.04 ����� ����2,449.74

11-04 Check��129 ��������-313.18 ����� ����2,136.56

11-04 Check��130 ��������-700.00 ����� ����1,436.56

11-08 Check��128 ��������-401.70 ����� ����1,034.86

11-08 Check��131 ��������-370.00 ����� ���� ��664.86

11-15 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �2,000.00 ����� ����2,664.86

11-15 Deposit ����� �5,000.00 ����� ����7,664.86

11-15 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �-6,992.85 ����� ���� ��672.01

11-18 Deposit ����230,000.00 ����� ��230,672.01

11-18 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �-7,717.29 ����� ��222,954.72

11-18 Check��132 ����� �-5,350.00 ����� ��217,604.72

11-19 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �-6,830.75 ����� ��210,773.97

11-20 Check��133 ��������-260.00 ����� ��210,513.97

11-21 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �-1,993.50 ����� ��208,520.47

11-22 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -15,647.19 ����� ��192,873.28

Last�statement:�October�31,�2024

This�statement:�November�30,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�30

Page�1�of�2

6338

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�1110

CHECKING�5159

CHECKING�4383

CHECKING�5159

CHECKING�5159

CHECKING�1110

CHECKING�4383

CHECKING�1110

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � �237,000.00�� �� � �237,000.00�� �� � �237,000.00�� �� � �237,000.00 �� �� � �� -79,113.94�� �� � �� -79,113.94�� �� � �� -79,113.94�� �� � �� -79,113.94 ���� � ��$175,787.84���� � ��$175,787.84�� �� � ��$175,787.84���� � ��$175,787.84

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

11-25 Check��135 ����� �-2,585.99 ����� ��190,287.29

11-29 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� -14,499.45 ����� ��175,787.84

128 11-08 ����� ���401.70

129 11-04 ����� ���313.18

130 11-04 ����� ���700.00

131 11-08 ����� ���370.00

132 11-18 ����� �5,350.00

133 11-20 ����� ���260.00

135�* 11-25 ����� �2,585.99

11-30

IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC ����Page�2�of �2

November�30,�2024 ����� 6338

CHECKING�5159
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�,�67��$:$,,$1��$1.

�D�N��HFR�FLOLDWLR��IRU�WKH�PR�WK�RI���12��0��������

$FFR��W��� �����,3,��10,��,3�23��$7,21�$��7�

�H�FULSWLR� ��PR��W�

�DOD�FH�3HU��D�N
���������������������������������������������������������

/H���&�HFN��L��7UD��LW���2W�HU���M��WPH�W��
�����������������������������������������������������������

3O����HSR�LW�,��7UD��LW�
������������������������������������������������������������������

7RWDO��H��FWLR�� ���������������������������������������������������������

5HFR�FLOL���,WHP��

8�UHFR�FLOH���LII��)RU�YHULILFDWLR�� ������

�RRN��DOD�FH�SHU���/�DV�RI���2�72��� ���������������������������������������������������������

28767$1�,1������.6�

3D�HH �KHFN� �DWH �$PR��W�

�����,������ ��� ����������
����������������������������������

���������� ��� ����������
���������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������

��DWH�3UHSDUH��� ����������

�3UHSDUH������

�5HYLH�H������ )5�1&(6�0�)1�6

��SSURYH������ �2:��2�&�,
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � ��22,577.94�� �� � ��22,577.94�� �� � ��22,577.94�� �� � ��22,577.94 �� ��� �� �- 6,830.75�� ��� �� �- 6,830.75�� �� � �� �- 6,830.75�� ��� �� �- 6,830.75 �� �� ��� �$15,724.84�� �� ��� �$15,724.84�� �� � �� �$15,724.84�� �� ��� �$15,724.84

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

Account� number ����� 1110

Low�balance ����� ���� ���$77.65

Average�balance ����� ����$5, 227.19

10-31 Beginning�balance ����� ���� ��$-22.35

11-01 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ��������100.00 ����� ���� ���77.65

11-19 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �6, 830.75 ����� ���� 6,908.40

11-21 Check�� 102 ����� �-6,830.75 ����� ���� ���77.65

11-22 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� 15,647.19 ����� ���15,724.84

102 11-21 ����� �6, 830.75

11-30

Last�statement:�October�31,�2024

This�statement:�November� 30, �2024

Total� days�in�statement� period:�30

Page�1�of�1

1110

( 0)�Number� of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN� LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP� 96950

CHECKING�6338

CHECKING�6338

CHECKING�6338

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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�,567��$:$,,$1��$1.

�D�N�5HFR�FLOLDWLR��IRU�WKH�PR�WK�RI���129�0��5�����

$FFRX�W��� �����,�,��10,��,��7$��$��7�

�H�FULSWLR� ��PR��W�

�DOD�FH�3HU��D�N ���������������������������������������

/H���&�HFN��L��7UD��LW���2W�HU���M��WPH�W�� ���������������������������������������

3O����HSR�LW�,��7UD��LW� ����������������������������������������������

7RWDO��H��FWLR�� ������������������������������������������

5HFR�FLOL���,WHP��

8�UHFR�FLOH���LII��)RU�YHULILFDWLR�� ������

�RRN��DOD�FH�SHU���/�DV�RI�� ������������������������������������������

2�767$1�,1������.6�

�D�HH �KHFN� �DWH �$PRX�W�

,56 ��� ���������� ���������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������

��DWH�3UHSDUH��� ����������

�3UHSDUH������

�5HYLH�H������ )5�1&(6�0�)1�6

��SSURYH������ �2:��2�&�,
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � �� �1,993.50�� �� � �� �1,993.50�� �� � �� �1,993.50�� �� � �� �1,993.50 �� ��� �� �- 2,000.00�� ��� �� �- 2,000.00�� �� � �� �- 2,000.00�� ��� �� �- 2,000.00 �� �� � �� ��$2,087.00�� �� � �� ��$2,087.00�� �� � �� ��$2,087.00�� �� � �� ��$2,087.00

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 4383

Low�balance ����� ���� ���$93.50

Average�balance ����� ����$1,691.33

10-31 Beginning�balance ����� ����$2,093.50

11-15 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �-2,000.00 ����� ���� ���93.50

11-21 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �1,993.50 ����� ����2,087.00

11-30

Last�statement:�October�31,�2024

This�statement:�November�30,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�30

Page�1�of�1

4383

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�6338

CHECKING�6338

�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Bus iness �Free�Check ing�Business �Free�Check ing
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�,56���$:$,,$1��$1.

�D�N�5HFR�FLOLDWLR��IRU�WKH�PR�WK�RI���12��0��5�����

$FFR��W��� �����,3,��10,��,3��$5���28��$FFR��W�

�H�FULSWLR� ��PR��W�

�DOD�FH�3HU��D�N
����������������������������������������������

/H���&�HFN��L��7UD��LW���2W�HU���M��WPH�W��
���������������������������������������������

3O����HSR�LW�,��7UD��LW�
����������������������������������������������������

7RWDO��H��FWLR�� ���������������������������������������������

5HFR�FLOL���,WHP��

8�UHFR�FLOH���LII��)RU�YHULILFDWLR�� ����

�RRN��DOD�FH�SHU���/�DV�RI�� ���������������������������������������������

28�6�$1�,1������.6�

3D�HH �KHFN� �DWH �$PR��W�

s���������������� ��� ��������� ����������������������������������������������

�������������������������������� ��� ���������� ���������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������

��DWH�3UHSDUH��� ����������

�3UHSDUH������

�5HYLH�H������ )5�1&(6�0�)1�6

��SSURYH������ �2:��2�&�,
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IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLCIMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC

DBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTELDBA�IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�RESORT�HOTEL
PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001PMB�895�PO�BOX�10001

SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901SAIPAN�MP�96950-8901

DAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITYDAILY�ACTIVITY

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

Account�number ����� 5159

Low�balance ����� ���� ��$807.08

Average�balance ����� ����$5,656.71

10-31 Beginning�balance ����� ���� ��$752.35

11-01 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����15,352.04 ����� ���16,104.39

11-01 Check��276 ��������-108.42 ����� ���15,995.97

11-01 Check��278 ��������-524.10 ����� ���15,471.87

11-01 Check��281 ��������-681.33 ����� ���14,790.54

11-01 Check��283 ��������-517.61 ����� ���14,272.93

11-04 Check��271 ��������-524.10 ����� ���13,748.83

11-04 Check��286 ��������-772.72 ����� ���12,976.11

11-04 Check��288 ��������-733.74 ����� ���12,242.37

11-04 Check��270 ����� �-4,998.17 ����� ����7,244.20

11-05 Check��272 ��������-524.10 ����� ����6,720.10

11-05 Check��275 ��������-517.81 ����� ����6,202.29

11-05 Check��277 ��������-524.10 ����� ����5,678.19

11-05 Check��280 ��������-424.08 ����� ����5,254.11

11-05 Check��282 ��������-477.09 ����� ����4,777.02

11-06 Check��279 ��������-282.72 ����� ����4,494.30

11-06 Check��285 ��������-863.50 ����� ����3,630.80

11-07 Check��284 ��������-602.72 ����� ����3,028.08

11-08 Check��287 ��������-996.13 ����� ����2,031.95

11-12 Check��273 ��������-959.82 ����� ����1,072.13

11-12 Check��274 ��������-265.05 ����� ���� ��807.08

11-15 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �6,992.85 ����� ����7,799.93

11-15 Check��298 ��������-558.30 ����� ����7,241.63

Last�statement:�October�31,�2024

This�statement:�November�30,�2024

Total�days�in�statement�period:�30

Page�1�of�2

5159

( 0)�Number�of�enclosure�items

Direct� inquiries� to:

(808)�844-4444�or�Toll�Free

(888)�844-4444

OLEAI�BRANCH

OLEAI�CENTER�BEACH�RD�CHALAN�LAULAU

SAIPAN�MP�96950

CHECKING�6338

CHECKING�6338

�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat�Bus �Prio ri ty �Banking�Plat
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CHECKSCHECKSCHECKSCHECKS

Ending�total sEnding�total sEnding�total sEnding�total s � � �� � ��44,561.63�� �� � ��44,561.63�� �� � ��44,561.63�� �� � ��44,561.63 �� �� � �� -30,392.61�� �� � �� -30,392.61�� �� � �� -30,392.61�� �� � �� -30,392.61 �� �� ��� �$14,921.37�� �� ��� �$14,921.37�� �� � �� �$14,921.37�� �� ��� �$14,921.37

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence* �Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence*�Sk ip�i n�check�sequence

DateDateDateDate Descri pt ionDescri pt ionDescri ptionDescri pt ion Addit ionsAddit ionsAddit ionsAddit ions Subtracti onsSubtracti onsSubtrac ti onsSubtrac ti ons BalanceBalanceBalanceBalance

NumberNumberNumberNumber DateDateDateDate AmountAmountAmountAmount

11-15 Check��301 ��������-681.33 ����� ����6,560.30

11-18 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer ����� �7,717.29 ����� ���14,277.59

11-18 Check��291 ��������-528.33 ����� ���13,749.26

11-18 Check��299 ��������-559.04 ����� ���13,190.22

11-18 Check��304 ��������-599.57 ����� ���12,590.65

11-19 Check��305 ��������-898.04 ����� ���11,692.61

11-19 Check��307 ��������-733.74 ����� ���10,958.87

11-19 Check��290 ����� �-4,998.17 ����� ����5,960.70

11-19 Check��292 ��������-508.18 ����� ����5,452.52

11-19 Check��295 ����� ���-511.00 ����� ����4,941.52

11-19 Check��300 ��������-318.06 ����� ����4,623.46

11-19 Check��303 ��������-162.63 ����� ����4,460.83

11-22 Check��306 ��������-996.13 ����� ����3,464.70

11-25 Check��294 ��������-524.10 ����� ����2,940.60

11-29 ' Fhb�Online�Transfer �����14,499.45 ����� ���17,440.05

11-29 Check��314 ��������-524.10 ����� ���16,915.95

11-29 Check��317 ��������-524.10 ����� ���16,391.85

11-29 Check��320 ��������-681.33 ����� ���15,710.52

11-29 Check��296 ��������-265.05 ����� ���15,445.47

11-29 Check��302 ��������-524.10 ����� ���14,921.37

270 11-04 ����� �4,998.17

271 11-04 ����� ���524.10

272 11-05 ����� ���524.10

273 11-12 ����� ���959.82

274 11-12 ����� ���265.05

275 11-05 ����� ���517.81

276 11-01 ����� ���108.42

277 11-05 ����� ���524.10

278 11-01 ����� ���524.10

279 11-06 ����� ���282.72

280 11-05 ����� ���424.08

281 11-01 ����� ���681.33

282 11-05 ����� ���477.09

283 11-01 ����� ���517.61

284 11-07 ����� ���602.72

285 11-06 ����� ���863.50

286 11-04 ����� ���772.72

287 11-08 ����� ���996.13

288 11-04 ����� ���733.74

290�* 11-19 ����� �4,998.17

291 11-18 ����� ���528.33

292 11-19 ����� ���508.18

294�* 11-25 ����� ���524.10

295 11-19 ����� ���511.00

296 11-29 ����� ���265.05

298�* 11-15 ����� ���558.30

299 11-18 ����� ���559.04

300 11-19 ����� ���318.06

301 11-15 ����� ���681.33

302 11-29 ����� ���524.10

303 11-19 ����� ���162.63

304 11-18 ����� ���599.57

305 11-19 ����� ���898.04

306 11-22 ����� ���996.13

307 11-19 ����� ���733.74

314�* 11-29 ����� ���524.10

317�* 11-29 ����� ���524.10

320�* 11-29 ����� ���681.33

11-30

IMPERIAL�PACIFIC�INTERNATIONAL�CNMI�LLC ����Page�2�of �2

November�30,�2024 ����� 5159
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